THE INTERACTIVE DICTIONARY

Your 23 participants have given so far a total of 435 answers. However, with your current product (Basic) you can only view up to 350 answers.

This is the reason why you cannot see all responses/answers. Nevertheless, all your collected answers are securely stored. Also, responses from new participants
are still being saved so that no data is lost.

To view all 435 answers of your 23 participants you can simply upgrade this survey. Your answers will be visible again inmediately after receipt of your payment.

1. What year of school are you in? *

Number of participants: 21

Freshman
6 (28.6%): Freshman
2nd
4 (19.0%): 2nd
3rd
8 (38.1%): 3rd
4th

3 (14.3%): 4th | . . . . . . | . |

- (0.0%): Graduate student
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2. What were your main motivations for carrying out a virtual learning mobility? *

Number of participants: 12

. Arithmetic average (J)

Neither
Strongly Rather agree nor Rather Strongly Standard deviation (2)
agree agree disagree disagree disagree I weighting (%)

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) D s s .
)2 % r % )2 % r % r % . + W
Enhance my technical/pr... 8x 66.67 4x 33.33 - - - - - - 1.33 0.49 82%
Opportunity to learn/imp..10x 83.33 2x 16.67 - - - - - - 1.17 0.39 82%
Oppotunity to meet new... 8x 66.67 1x 8.33 2x 16.67 1x 8.33 - - 1.67 1.07 82%
Opportunity to develop p.. 8x 66.67 4x 33.33 - - - - - - 1.33 0.49 80%
Enhance ma future empl... 5x 41.67 5x 41.67 2x 16.67 - - - - 1.75 0.75 67%
Enhance my future emplo.. 9x 75.00 2x 16.67 - - 1x 8.33 - - 1.42 0.90 82%
Opportunity to experienc.. 9x 75.00 3x 25.00 - - - - - - 1.25 0.45 88%

Possibility to choose to ... 9x 75.00 1x 8.33 1x 8.33 1x 8.33 - - 1.50 1.00 85%
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3. How would you evaluate the quality of content of the virtual learning activity? *
Number of participants: 10
4 (40.0%): Very good
5(50.0%): Good Fair: 10.00%
1 (10.0%): Fair
- (0.0%): Poor Very good: 40.00%
- (0.0%): Very poor

-(0.0%): Not applicable
Good: 50.00%
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4. How would you evaluate the quality of teaching methods of the learning activity? *

Number of participants: 10
. Arithmetic average (J)

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Standard deviation ()

X % z % X % )2 % X % - + 1 2 3 4
Very good 7x 70.00 - - - - - - 3x  30.00 2.20 1.93
Good 2x 20.00 7x 70.00 - - 1x 10.00 - - 2.00 0.82
Fair - - 3x  30.00 7x 70.00 - - - - 2.70 0.48
Poor - - - - 3x 30.00 6x 60.00 1x 10.00 3.80 0.63

Not applicable 1x 10.00 - - = - 3x  30.00 6x 60.00 4.30 1.25
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5. Through my participation in this activity | learned better how to... *
Number of participants: 10

. Arithmetic average (J)

Neither
Strongly Rather  agreeno  Rather Strongly Standard deviation (2)
agree agree disagree disagree disagree I weighting (%)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) T 2 3 4
)2 % )2 % )2 % r % X % - + W
Find solutions in difficut... 7x 70.00 2x 20.00 1x 10.00 - - - - 1.40 0.70 83%
Use internet, social med... 7x 70.00 3x 30.00 - - - - - - 1.30 0.48 90%
See the value of differen.. 5x 55.56 4x 44.44 - - - - - - 1.44 0.53 85%

Cooperate in teams. 6x 66.67 2x 22.22 - - - - Ix 1111 1.67 1.32 78%
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6. After taking part in the virtual learning ability *

Number of participants: 9

Strongly Rather Neither agre  Rather  Strongly O
Arithmetic average (J)

agree agree nor disagree agree disagree
(1) 2) (3) (4) (5) Standard deviation (+)
X % r % X % r % X % . + 1 2 3 4
| am more confident and... 6x 66.67 3x 33.33 - - - - - - 1.33 0.50
| am more able to adapt ... 5x 55.56 3x 33.33 1x 11.11 - - - - 1.56 0.73
| am more open-minded a.. 7x 77.78 2x 22.22 - - - - - - 1.22 0.44
| intend to participate m... 6x 66.67 1x 11.11 1x 11.11 - - Ix 1111 1.78 1.39
| am more able to coope... 7x 77.78 1x 11.11 1x 11.11 - - - - 1.33 0.71

| improved my technical/... 6x 66.67 3x 33.33 - - - - - - 1.33 0.50
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7. Thanks to this virtual learning activity experience: *

Number of participants: 9

Strongly Rather Neither agree Rather Strongly O
Arithmetic average (J)

agree agree nor disagree disagree disagree
(1) 2) (3) (4) (0) Standard deviation (+)
r % r % X % X % X . + 1 2 3
| believe that ma chance... 7x 77.78 1x 11.11 1x 11.11 - - - 1.33 0.71
| have a clearer idea abo... 4x 44.44 3x 33.33 2x 22.22 - - = 1.78 0.83
| can easily imgine worki... 8x 88.89 1x 11.11 - - - - - 1.11 0.33

| would like to work in an.. 7x 77.78 2x 22.22 - - - - - 1.22 0.44
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8. How satisfied are you with your virtual learning actiity experience in general? *

Number of participants: 9
. Arithmetic average (J)

1. 9. o 4. 5. Standard deviation (+)
z % ) % X % X % X % - + 1 2 3 4

Very satisfied 5x 55.56 - - 1x 11.11 2x 22.22 1x 11.11 2.33 1.66

Rather satisfied 2x 22.22 5x 55.56 - - 1x 1111 1x 11.11 2.33 1.32

Neither satisfied nor dissat... 1x 11.11 3x 33.33 5x 55.56 - - - - 2.44 0.73

Rather dissatisfied - - Ix 1111 2x 22.22 6x 66.67 - - 3.56 0.73

Very dissatisfied x 1111 - - x 1111 - - 7x 77.78 4.33 1.41


file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787293&ftid_wert=1#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787293&ftid_wert=3#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787293&ftid_wert=4#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787293&ftid_wert=5#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787294&ftid_wert=1#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787294&ftid_wert=2#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787294&ftid_wert=4#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787294&ftid_wert=5#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787295&ftid_wert=1#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787295&ftid_wert=2#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787295&ftid_wert=3#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787296&ftid_wert=2#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787296&ftid_wert=3#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787296&ftid_wert=4#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787297&ftid_wert=1#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787297&ftid_wert=3#E11459970
file:///?url=result_det&uid=1132046&status=0&language=1&hl=0&datum_einschraenken=&dateRange=&fid=11459970&ftid=26787297&ftid_wert=5#E11459970

	THE INTERACTIVE DICTIONARY

